
German Shorthaired Pointer Club 
Autumn Open Show

Thorpe Willoughby Village Hall, Leeds Road, Thorpe Willoughby. 3rd November 2019
Judge: Mr T Pearson

Minor Puppy Dog (2)
1 	 Pocock’s Fayemm Sea the Stars
2 	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Double Diamond

Puppy Dog (2,1)
1 	 Pocock’s Fayemm Sea the Stars

Junior Dog (2,1)
1 	 Mann’s Valger Ragnar. BD & BIS

Yearling Dog (1)
1 	 Carter’s Gilleyfield Ads Wood

Novice Dog (1)
1 	 Carter’s Gilleyfield Ads Wood

Post Graduate Dog (1)
1 	 Carter’s Gilleyfield Ads Wood

Limit Dog (3,2)
1 	 Staley’s Jomeel Midnight Rambler

Open Dog (4,1)
1 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Bonds of Speed JW ShCM. 
	 RBD
2 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Sultan
3 	 Staley’s Jomeel Monkey Wrench

Veteran Dog (1,1)
Absent

Field Trial Dog (0)
No Entries

Minor Puppy Bitch (5,1)
1 	 Trow & Jowsey’s Winterwell Stoney Trail. BP 
2 	 Lockett’s Fayemm Forever Together
3 	 Scoreby’s Earswick Dalby Runner
4 	 Jackman’s Balvenie Dressed To Thrill via 
	 Navigareamor

Puppy Bitch (6,2)
1 	 Trow & Jowsey’s Winterwell Stoney Trail
2 	 Cox’s Cushatlaw Serendipity
3 	 Scoreby’s Earswick Dalby Runner
4 	 Lockett’s Fayemm Forever Together

Junior Bitch (2)
1 	 Barker’s Valger Rapunzel at Barkersdream
2 	 Bowman’s Ceilloch Azure at Sharrale

Yearling Bitch (2,1)
1 	 Bowman’s Ceilloch Azure at Sharrale 

Novice Bitch (2)
1 	 Trow & Jowsey’s Winterwell Stoney Trail
2 	 Cox’s Cushatlaw Serendipity

Post Graduate Bitch (3)
1 	 Tudor’s Torranpoint Tenille
2 	 Barker’s Radstorm Legal Eagle at Barkersdream JW
3 	 McDougall’s Robincroft Charleston

Limit Bitch (5,2)
1 	 Rutherford’s Cushatlaw Charisma of Dappledele. 
	 RBB
2 	 Lockett’s Fayemm Remember Me
3 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Dizzy Miss Lizzy

Open Bitch (6,2)
1 	 Cox’s Sh Ch Cushatlaw Irresistable JW ShCM. 
	 BB, BOS & RBIS
2 	 Tudor’s Torranpoint Peppercorn
3 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Xtra Olive JW
4 	 Barker’s Valger Rapunzel At Barkersdream

Veteran Bitch (2,1)
1 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke California Star JW. BV

Field Trial Bitch (0)
No Entries

Fred Whitworth Memorial  Stakes
Judge: Mrs R Schoneville

Junior Dog or Bitch
1 	 Barker’s Valger Rapunzel At Barkersdream JW 
2 	 Scoreby’s Earswick Dalby Runner
3 	 Pocock’s Fayemm Sea The Stars
4 	 Cox’s Cushatlaw Serendipity
5 	 Bowman’s Ceilloch Azure at Sharrale 

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch
1 	 Staley’s Jomeel Midnight Rambler 
2 	 Barker’s Radstorm Legal Eagle at Barkersdream JW
3 	 Tudor’s Torranpoint Tenille
4 	 Carter’s Gilleyfield Ads Wood
5 	 McDougall’s Robincroft Charleston  

Open Dog or Bitch
1 	 Staley’s Jomeel Monkey Wrench
2 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Dizzy Miss Lizzy
3 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Sultan
4 	 Lockett’s Fayemm Remember Me 
5 	 Rutherford’s Cushatlaw Charisma of Dappledele


